
中 央 学 院
13

市 立 千 葉 千 葉 敬 愛

男子団体(BT)

敬 愛 学 園 松 戸 六 実
1 5

市 立 松 戸 一 宮 商 業
9 11

柏 南 成 田 北
2 6

木 更 津 総 合

東 葉 市 立 松 戸

14

東 葉 15 市 原 八 幡
3 7

西 武 台 千 葉 昭 和 学 院
10 12

千 葉 黎 明 県 立 柏
4 8

8

千 葉 敬 愛

16

女子団体(GT)
西 武 台 千 葉 敬 愛 学 園

1 5

市 立 千 葉 市 川 昴
9 11

千 葉 聖 心 県 立 柏
2 6

千 葉 明 徳

16

13 14

中 央 学 院 15 袖 ヶ 浦
3 7

流 山 昭 和 学 院
10 12

木 更 津 総 合 松 戸 六 実
4



男子ダブルス(BD)

( 東 葉 )

( 千 葉 敬 愛 )

( 木 更 津 高 専 )

( 敬 愛 学 園 )

( 千 葉 敬 愛 )

( 木 更 津 総 合 )

( 佐 倉 西 )

( 中 央 学 院 )

( 市 立 銚 子 )

( 昭 和 学 院 )

( 市 立 船 橋 )

( 西 武 台 千 葉 )

( 千 葉 敬 愛 )

( 千 葉 敬 愛 )

( 県 立 柏 )

( 成 田 西 陵 )

( 千 葉 商 業 )

( 成 田 北 )

( 敬 愛 学 園 )

( 小 金 )

( 木 更 津 総 合 )

( 浦 安 )

( 東 葛 飾 )

( 千 葉 南 )

( 一 宮 商 業 )

( 浦 安 )

( 鎌 ケ 谷 )

( 木 更 津 総 合 )

( 敬 愛 学 園 ) ( 木 更 津 総 合 )

( 市 立 松 戸 )

( 千 葉 南 )

( 一 宮 商 業 )

( 京 葉 工 業 )

( 君 津 )

( 鎌 ケ 谷 )

( 柏 南 )

( 匝 瑳 )

( 東 葉 )

( 敬 愛 学 園 )

( 東 葛 飾 )

( 西 武 台 千 葉 )

( 市 原 八 幡 )石塚 優太朗・藤井 優之介

淡路　芯・大後　勇介

33

34

49

石橋　祥樹・三浦　逞

1

2

( 東 葉 )

三浦　航輔・末永　柊

7

( 木 更 津 総 合 )

( 千 葉 英 和 )

5

6

( 中 央 学 院 )

( 松 戸 六 実 )

( 佐 倉 西 )

( 敬 愛 学 園 )

( 千 葉 敬 愛 )

( 県 立 柏 )

( 千 葉 明 徳 )

( 西 武 台 千 葉 )

( 市 立 銚 子 )

善光　倫久・早川　漣

57

17

18

19

20

藤田　櫂・立石　柊介

舟橋　凛矢・山田　蒼空

西岡　壮太郎・山本　玲心

森井　絢哉・岩下　慶一郎丹羽　輝・鈴木　智也

丹羽　啓輔・野原　隼人

玉井ルカス尚治・石井　貴登

村田　光琉・平田　雄一

59

50

35

長谷川　羽琉・遠藤　恵大

3

4

野澤　快斗・永柄　豪

小川　祥太・岩﨑　陽斗

宮田　愛永・森　五行

中川　颯太・大根　蓮

秋本　啓太・井上　拓翔

小林　大輝・草間　耕平

田代 温大・永沢 祥吾

原田　涼太・椎野　友護

増田　風秋・西尾　和馬

小関　脩真・佐々木　胡太郎

小池　光・畠等　柊

長谷川　倭・媚山　真沙斗

米谷　太地・渡辺　瑞貴

栗田　悠惟人・崎山　実紀

丸井　陽平・浅本　夕輝

大木　啓嗣・真板　響輝

髙橋　健・今村　壮太

青木　颯汰・田畠　亮汰

冨山　進之助・松藤　直仁

山本　大晴・安森　大起

大橋 拓真・中水 翔太 山中　一幸・盛　柾京

8

9

10

( 昭 和 学 院 )

21

22

61

23

62

25

26

36

32

63

24

60

56

29

30

山﨑　拓真・越智　強真

荒井　優心・黒岩　広大

大橋　洸介・福原　拓真

平内　大樹・坂田　真斗

梁井　瑛仁・吉田　陸人

谷本　晴哉・木村　翼

( 市 川 東 )

宮廻　幸太朗・冨田　颯之介

矢島　樹・熊谷　伸太郎

林　一郎・草苅　龍洋

石川　晃多・山口　翔永

宗像 瞬輝・弓削 綾登

( 市 立 千 葉 )

( 千 葉 黎 明 )

( 市 原 八 幡 )

( 西 武 台 千 葉 )

37

小林　拓朗・宮部　蒼大

妹尾　一冴・伊藤　凰翔

松岡　亜武・前林　暖人

石川　朔・山口　雄也

平山　海翔・渡辺　颯

51

出原　慶一・大木　聖和　

鵜澤　悠希・清宮　那月

甲斐　陽稀・上西　澄斗

森島　弘一郎・大村　亮太

大八木　奏柊・森　颯大

戸田　大地郎　ズッディ・山田　晴大

長谷川　空・齋藤　平弦

大澤　理葵・皿谷　創

的場　一真・藤田　明丈

井上　雄貴・長谷川　修都

石原　豪力・廣田　陽

48

11

12

13

14

39

38

52

58

46

47

28

27

平尾　遼芽・沼端　達也

64

( 松 戸 六 実 )

( 柏 陵 )

( 東 総 工 業 )

16

40

15 31

41

42

43

44

55

53

54

45



女子ダブルス(GD)

( 昭 和 学 院 )

(拓殖大 学紅 陵)

( 千 葉 商 業 )

( 敬 愛 学 園 )

( 西 武 台 千 葉 )

( 佐 倉 西 )

( 市 川 東 )

( 千 葉 敬 愛 )

( 松 戸 六 実 )

( 印 旛 明 誠 )

( 木 更 津 総 合 )

( 市 立 銚 子 )

( 千 葉 聖 心 )

( 東 葉 )

( 幕 張 総 合 )

( 中 央 学 院 )

( 県 立 柏 )

( 千 葉 明 徳 )

( 西 武 台 千 葉 )

( 木 更 津 総 合 )

( 市 川 東 )

( 銚 子 商 業 )

( 千 葉 敬 愛 )

( 袖 ヶ 浦 )

( 千 葉 明 徳 )

( 八 千 代 東 )

( 市 立 千 葉 )

( 西 武 台 千 葉 )

( 東 葉 )

( 国 分 )

( 柏 の 葉 )

( 佐 倉 )

( 成 東 )

( 佐 倉 )

( 市 原 中 央 )

( 柏 陵 )

( 千 葉 敬 愛 )

( 敬 愛 学 園 )

( 松 戸 六 実 )

冨田　希咲・長島　花音

中村　萌々・藤本　花珠

佐野　さくら・山田　優奈

33

5

6

1

西島　結莉・廣田　琴心

柿崎　七皇・中村　天音

宮内　舞桜・岡　あいり

秋葉　紅彩・石塚　妃波

( 日 大 習 志 野 )

( 千 葉 明 徳 )

7

吉田　愛理・森　来羅

宮﨑　遙・小杉　夏葉

高田　かおり・飯田　萌

竹澤　みなみ・黒川　璃子

安田　朋加・込宮　那桜

( 西 武 台 千 葉 )

( 君 津 商 業 )

( 昭 和 学 院 )

( 敬 愛 学 園 )

鈴木　友椛・野口　怜奈

松下　綺華・鈴木　結理

藤田　希瑠々・今村　汐利

綿貫　葵・矢野　史華

牧野　月詩・北野　満豊

本橋　莉奈・柳澤　采子

泉　楓菜・坂田　華音

黒川　かなえ・榎本　詩織

宮本　妃菜・細井　優花

中村　紗夜・永柄　蘭( 東 葉 )

2

53

( 匝 瑳 )

( 茂 原 )

34

( 四 街 道 北 )

3

4

石井　陽菜・西野　舞衣

17

18

19

41

福冨　光那・黒川　来夢

(流山おおたかの森)

( 袖 ヶ 浦 )

( 成 田 国 際 )

( 県 立 柏 )

早川　咲紅・谷　菜々恵

洲加本　愛・根方　藍

川上　風生乃・布留川　光理

篠田　愛・柳沼　珠音

池本　花乃・田中　来瑠未

伊藤　沙和・飯島　好花

57

21

22

20

42

43

54

新留　陽凪・篠塚　小桜

前田　凜優・宮田　凪菜

内藤　由衣・川村　華菜羽

小島　未夢・原田　佳歩

8

尾形　星海・山口　愛実 ( 佐 原 )

( 昭 和 学 院 )

( 中 央 学 院 )星野　芽愛・池田　桃華

石川　明衣・上野　彩夏

眞鍋　柚・上田　明日香

10

内藤　美月・森数　紅那

田中　杏紗美・名古屋　茉海

河野　美唯・岩撫　菜々子

鎌形　陽葵・渡邉　美遥

菅原　柚花・本井　舞鈴

長谷川　桃花・吉﨑　莉杏

30

31

亀山　莉緒・丹　佑月

( 白 井 )

( 千 葉 敬 愛 )

( 千 葉 明 徳 )

小島　夕菜・田代　咲良

保田　有亜・田中　美

29

高宮　未來・山本　彩瑛

神崎　真翔香・北代　響子

( 千 葉 西 )

( 西 武 台 千 葉 )

( 東 葉 )

( 千 葉 敬 愛 )

草間　結・生井　穂乃果

11

12

上村　彩綾・宮澤　妃菜

新田　椿・星野　結依

林　涼羽・平川　結菜

佐藤　祭・嶋倉　陽菜

尾座元　彩羽・山﨑　ひかる

河野　友依・萱野　百花

柚木　咲良・伊藤　さくら

納見　穂乃香・佐々木　玲渚

河之邉　誼美・小林　愛花

32

高橋　麗・作山　穂栞

48

( 松 戸 国 際 )

佐久間　琴未・岩井　理香

齊藤　杏莉・鈴木　希彩

青木　優奈・梅本　陽菜

寺山　ほのか・篠原　瑠奈

64

16

39

40

15

9

49

50

51

52

37

38

35

36

13

14

58

61

23

62

27

28

44

24

25

26

63

55

56

47

59

60

45

46



男子シングルス(BS)

48

3 19

34 42

4 20

25

37 45

7 23

36 44

8 24

61 62
63

9

49 53

57 59

21

50 54

26

51 55

64

永柄　豪

60

13

16 32

14 30

52

29

39

3115

47

40

( 千 葉 明 徳 )

( 西 武 台 千 葉 )

皿谷　創 ( 東 葉 )

大八木　奏柊 ( 敬 愛 学 園 )

( 昭 和 学 院 )

10

11 27

56

38 46

12 28

崎山　実紀 ( 匝 瑳 )

藤波　龍仁 齋藤 平弦 ( 市 立 松 戸 )

出原　慶一

鈴木　智也 ( 敬 愛 学 園 )

浅本　夕輝 ( 東 葛 飾 )

渡辺　颯 ( 木 更 津 総 合 )

( 千 葉 南 )

米谷　太地 ( 柏 南 )

( 千 葉 敬 愛 )

中尾　拓翔 ( 木 更 津 総 合 )

立石　柊介 ( 鎌 ケ 谷 ) 増田　風秋 ( 千 葉 敬 愛 )

金澤　陽登 ( 茂 原 樟 陽 )

中川　颯太

西岡　龍斗 ( 佐 倉 西 )

大後　勇介 ( 市 立 銚 子 )

宮田　愛永 ( 成 田 西 陵 )

山本 竜馬 ( 西 武 台 千 葉 )

58

山本　大晴 ( 市 原 八 幡 )

( 柏 中 央 )中田　洵

丹羽　輝 ( 敬 愛 学 園 )

前林　暖人 ( 千 葉 黎 明 )

林　一郎 ( 昭 和 学 院 )

石塚 優太朗 ( 西 武 台 千 葉 ) 媚山　真沙斗 ( 浦 安 )

新藤 幸太郎

安森　大起 ( 市 原 八 幡 )

冨田　颯之介

( 浦 安 )

鵜澤　悠希 ( 一 宮 商 業 )

伊藤　凰翔 ( 敬 愛 学 園 ) ( 千 葉 敬 愛 )

藤田　櫂 ( 鎌 ケ 谷 )

森　颯大

(敬愛大学八日市場)
6 22

西尾　和馬 ( 千 葉 敬 愛 )

長谷川　倭

妹尾　一冴 ( 敬 愛 学 園 )

小林　拓朗 ( 鎌 ケ 谷 )

石川　朔 ( 中 央 学 院 )

( 敬 愛 学 園 ) 平尾　遼芽 ( 松 戸 六 実 )

渡辺　瑞貴 ( 柏 南 )

山田　蒼空 ( 中 央 学 院 )

遠藤　恵大 ( 木 更 津 総 合 )

沼端　達也 ( 松 戸 六 実 )
35 43

西岡　壮太郎 ( 京 葉 工 業 )

平山　柊人

5

膳　海斗 ( 成 田 北 )

大澤　理葵 ( 東 葉 )

畠等　柊

宮廻　幸太朗 ( 千 葉 敬 愛 )

小関　脩真 ( 成 田 北 )

( 千 葉 商 業 )

小池　光 ( 千 葉 商 業 )

毎床　優斗 ( 日 本 体 育 大 学 柏 )

宗像 瞬輝 ( 西 武 台 千 葉 )

井上　拓翔 ( 敬 愛 学 園 )

石川　諒介 ( 東 葛 飾 )

( 敬 愛 学 園 )

野原　隼人 ( 松 戸 六 実 )

平山　海翔 ( 木 更 津 総 合 )

秋本　啓太
1 17

33 41

2 18

野澤　快斗 ( 千 葉 敬 愛 )

玉利　凌久 ( 佐 原 )

糸賀　真優 ( 船 橋 東 )

青木　颯汰 ( 昭 和 学 院 )

早川　漣 ( 敬 愛 学 園 )



女子シングルス(GS)

( 県 立 柏 )

( 市 原 中 央 )

( 千 葉 敬 愛 )

( 西 武 台 千 葉 )

( 柏 の 葉 )

( 東 葉 )

( 千 葉 明 徳 )

( 昭 和 学 院 )

( 千 葉 敬 愛 )

( 敬 愛 学 園 )

( 茂 原 )
60

46

55

27

( 袖 ヶ 浦 )

( 佐 倉 )

( 佐 原 )

( 敬 愛 学 園 )

( 西 武 台 千 葉 )

( 東 葉 )

( 佐 倉 西 )

( 市 川 昴 )

( 千 葉 西 )

( 西 武 台 千 葉 )

( 佐 倉 西 )

( 昭 和 学 院 )

( 千 葉 明 徳 )

( 西 武 台 千 葉 )

( 松 戸 六 実 )

( 敬 愛 学 園 )

( 千 葉 敬 愛 )

( 千 葉 聖 心 )

( 昭 和 学 院 )

( 中 央 学 院 )

( 千 葉 明 徳 )

( 白 井 )

( 中 央 学 院 )

( 千 葉 敬 愛 )

( 茂 原 )

( 佐 倉 )

( 西 武 台 千 葉 )

( 白 井 )

( 木 更 津 総 合 )

( 県 立 銚 子 )

( 佐 倉 )

( 市 立 千 葉 )

( 昭 和 学 院 )

( 千 葉 敬 愛 )

( 拓 殖 大 学 紅 陵 )

( 中 央 学 院 )

( 八 千 代 東 )

( 木 更 津 総 合 )

( 東 葉 )

( 西 武 台 千 葉 )

( 千 葉 明 徳 )

( 市 川 東 )

( 敬 愛 学 園 )

51

黒川　璃子

河野　美唯

篠田　愛

宮野　明日葵

1

2

石塚　妃波

33

49

17

18

41

53
佐藤　祭

中村　紗夜

( 西 武 台 千 葉 )

( 柏 南 )

( 千 葉 敬 愛 )

( 袖 ヶ 浦 )

( 市 立 銚 子 )

( 東 葉 )

竹澤　みなみ

三瓶　未来

鎌形　陽葵

福冨　光那

川上　風生乃

高田　かおり

野口　怜奈梅本　陽菜

柚木　咲良

岩撫　菜々子

田代　咲良

渡邉　美遥

長島　花音

黒川　かなえ

小島　夕菜

坂田　華音

柳沼　珠音

193

4

今村　汐利

本井　舞鈴

5

6

57

34

35

50

59

20

42

21

22

54

43

眞鍋　柚

23

44

澤田　朱里

宮﨑　遙

齊藤　杏莉

新留　陽凪

岡田　未来

岩井　理香

新田　椿

63

37

61
藤田　希瑠々

飯田　萌

洲加本　愛

8

9

10

36

25

26

45

62

24

布留川　光理
7

青木　優奈

永柄　蘭

星野　芽愛

丹　佑月

上村　彩綾

河野　友依 小杉　夏葉

柴﨑　妃葉

藤本　花珠

田中　ひよ莉

伊藤　沙和

山﨑　ひかる

友井　陽向

秋葉　紅彩

篠原　瑠奈

30

冨田　希咲

上田　明日香

伊野　こはく

32

29

31

吉﨑　莉杏

戸部　碧月

佐久間　琴未

石□　ひより

篠塚　小桜

古田　彩佳

寺山　ほのか

64

39

48

( 袖 ヶ 浦 )

( 銚 子 商 業 )

( 敬 愛 学 園 )

( 市 立 松 戸 )

廣田　琴心

52

47

56

40

11

12

13

14

15

16

58

38

28


